
Cleaning Cards
FOR CREDIT CARD READERS & THERMAL PRINTERS

Use as a scheduled maintenance product to prevent information misreads or as an
emergency maintenance product to correct errors and misreads.

FOR CREDIT CARD READERS:
Designed to thoroughly clean the reading mechanism for credit card readers. A regular 
preventative maintenance program will eliminate misreads and keep customers happy. 
Available in both flat and waffle styles.

FOR PRINTHEADS:
Designed to remove build-up and contaminants on the thermal printhead within the printer. 
If you can change a roll of paper, you can clean your printhead!

Now available to ship with your paper orders from any of our 5 manufacturing plants!

P.O. Box 506  •  Coppell, TX 75019  •  Phone: 800-521-8781  •  Fax: 800-562-5357

www.tstimpreso.com

SSCC02-1210

Ideal Cleaning on

Credit Card Readers

Smart Card Readers

ATMs

Gas Pump Card Readers

Item #

2390
2391
2392
2393
2394

Description

FLAT - Reader Cleaning Card
FLAT - Reader Cleaning Card

WAFFLE - Reader Cleaning Card
Thermal PRINTHEAD Cleaning Card
Thermal PRINTHEAD Cleaning Card

Card Size

2.1” x 3.345”
2.1” x 3.345”
2.1” x 3.345”
2.125” x 6”
3 1/8” x 6”

QTY

10
50
40
25
25

U/M

Bag
BX
BX
BX
BX


