





Cleaning Cards

FOR CREDIT CARD READERS & THERMAL PRINTERS

Use as a scheduled maintenance product to prevent information misreads or as an emergency maintenance product to correct errors and misreads.

Item #	Description	Card Size	QTY	U/M
2390	FLAT - Reader Cleaning Card	2.1" x 3.345"	10	Bag
2391	FLAT - Reader Cleaning Card	2.1" x 3.345"	50	BX
2392	WAFFLE - Reader Cleaning Card	2.1" x 3.345"	40	BX
2393	Thermal PRINTHEAD Cleaning Card	2.125" x 6"	25	BX
2394	Thermal PRINTHEAD Cleaning Card	3 1/8" x 6"	25	BX

FOR CREDIT CARD READERS:

Designed to thoroughly clean the reading mechanism for credit card readers. A regular preventative maintenance program will eliminate misreads and keep customers happy. Available in both flat and waffle styles.

FOR PRINTHEADS:

Designed to remove build-up and contaminants on the thermal printhead within the printer. If you can change a roll of paper, you can clean your printhead!

Now available to ship with your paper orders from any of our 5 manufacturing plants!



Ideal Cleaning on ATMs



Credit Card Readers



Smart Card Readers



Gas Pump Card Readers



P.O. Box 506 • Coppell, TX 75019 • Phone: 800-521-8781 • Fax: 800-562-5357 www.tstimpreso.com